QUADRO DE CUBAQAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 03
estach | oistancia | “Let® | S0 | VOLOME | VOLONE | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACUMOLAO | DF WASSA
45+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.96 0.00 25.09 734.41 1785.24 1050.83
45+10.00 10.00 0.00 1.79 0.00 18.73 73441 1803.97 1069.56
46+0.00 10.00 0.01 1.62 0.06 17.04 73448 1821.01 1086.54
46+10.00 10.00 0.16 1.09 0.85 13.55 735.32 1834.56 1099.24
47+0.00 10.00 0.07 1.86 115 1473 736.47 1849.29 1112.82
47+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.89 0.36 23.74 736.84 1873.03 1136.19
48+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.88 0.00 23.86 736.84 1896.89 1160.05
48+10.00 10.00 0.77 043 3.85 11.56 740.69 1908.44 1167.76
49+0.00 10.00 1.05 0.06 9.08 245 749.77 1910.89 1161.12
49+10.00 10.00 0.37 0.46 71 2.60 756.88 1913.49 1156.61
50+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.63 1.87 10.48 758.74 1923.97 1165.23
50+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.19 0.00 2411 758.75 1948.08 1189.33
51+0.00 10.00 0.00 468 0.00 39.35 758.75 1987.43 1228.69
51+10.00 10.00 0.00 5.24 0.00 49.61 758.75 2037.04 1278.30
52+0.00 10.00 0.00 6.35 0.00 57.94 758.75 2094.99 1336.24
52+10.00 10.00 0.00 5.33 0.00 58.46 758.75 2153.44 1394.70
53+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.79 0.00 45.56 758.75 2199.00 1440.26
53+10.00 10.00 0.00 317 0.00 34.77 758.75 2233.78 1475.03
54+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 26.37 758.75 2260.15 1501.40
54+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.14 0.00 26.20 758.75 2286.35 1527.60
55+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.36 0.00 37.65 758.75 2324.00 1565.25
55+10.00 10.00 0.00 4.65 0.00 44.94 758.75 2368.94 1610.19
56+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.16 0.00 44.07 758.75 2413.02 1654.27
56+10.00 10.00 0.00 4.72 0.00 44.40 758.75 245742 1698.67
57+0.00 10.00 0.00 463 0.00 46.72 758.75 2504.14 1745.39
57+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.33 0.00 39.79 758.75 2543.93 1785.19
58+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.93 0.00 36.29 758.75 2580.23 1821.48
58+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.26 0.00 36.05 758.75 2616.28 1857.53
59+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.82 0.00 30.42 758.75 2646.71 1887.96
59+10.00 10.00 0.00 249 0.00 26.58 758.75 2673.29 1914.54
60+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.52 0.00 25.08 758.75 2698.37 1939.62
60+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.90 0.00 2713 758.75 2725.49 1966.75
61+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.95 0.00 29.28 758.75 2754.77 1996.02
61+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.96 0.00 29.53 758.75 2784.31 2025.56
62+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.34 0.00 31.50 758.75 2815.80 2057.05
62+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.11 0.00 3227 758.75 2848.07 2089.32
63+0.00 10.00 0.04 2.03 0.18 25.70 758.93 2873.77 2114.84
63+10.00 10.00 0.07 0.93 0.50 14.78 759.43 2888.55 2129.12
64+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.98 0.33 19.54 759.76 2908.09 2148.33
64+10.00 10.00 0.00 5.13 0.00 40.54 759.76 2948.63 2188.87
65+0.00 10.00 0.00 467 0.00 48.85 759.76 2997 .47 2237.72
65+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.94 0.00 38.02 759.76 3035.49 2275.73
66+0.00 10.00 0.75 0.29 3.77 16.14 763.53 3051.63 2288.10
66+10.00 10.00 3.57 0.00 21.61 145 785.14 3053.08 2267.94
67+0.00 10.00 421 0.00 38.89 0.00 824.04 3053.08 2229.05
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